QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: Parkizio Technologies Ltd.

after following installation with the:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E11066
f) The wording “Conforms to CSA C22.2 No.320-19 & UL 508 Ed. 18”.
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French.
h) QAI logo shown here:
Models / Ratings:
Model # Description
Rated
Voltage
Max Load
Current
Type of
Enclosure
Environmental
location
120C15V1
2G/3G
Communication
Module
120V 15A Type 1 Indoor
120M15V1
Mesh
Communication
Module
120V 15A
Type 1 Indoor
120L15V1
LTE
Communication
Module
120V 15A
Type 1 Indoor
120W15V1 WiFi 120V 15A Type 1 Indoor
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Communication
Module
120C20V1
2G/3G
Communication
Module
120V
20A Type 1 Indoor
120M20V1
Mesh
Communication
Module
120V 20A
Type 1 Indoor
120L20V1
LTE
Communication
Module
120V 20A
Type 1 Indoor
120W20V1
WiFi
Communication
Module
120V 20A
Type 1 Indoor
Note:120 followed by C, L, M or W, followed by 15 or 20, and followed by V1